

info@designercabinetrefinishing.com www.designercabinetrefinishing.com License ROC #241459 Bonded - Insured

4442 N 7th Ave, Suite #1 Phoenix, AZ 85013 PH 602-277-4396 FAX 602-279-2118

## **Referral Reward Redemption Form**

Name:
Address:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Phone Number:
Email:
Referred Customer
Number of Reward Credits to Redeem:
Reward Selection - Check which gift card you would like to receive.
Amazon WalmartSafeway Fry's
I understand and agree to the terms and conditions of the Designer Cabinet Refinishing Referral Reward Program as outlined in the page to follow and fully agree and comply with these terms and conditions.
Signature: Date:

Return completed form to Designer Cabinet Refinishing by mail, email, or fax.



info@designercabinetrefinishing.com www.designercabinetrefinishing.com License ROC #241459 Bonded - Insured

4442 N 7<sup>th</sup> Ave, Suite #1 Phoenix, AZ 85013 PH 602-277-4396 FAX 602-279-2118

## **Terms and Conditions of Referral Reward Redemption Form**

- 1. Referral Rewards are only available for new customers, not existing customers or potential customers who have previously contacted Designer Cabinet Refinishing.
- 2. Only one referral per customer will be accepted.
- Employees, consultants, and contractors of Designer Cabinet Refinishing are not eligible.
- 4. Offer not valid for customers who refer themselves or members of their immediate family of the same household.
- Participated in the Customer Referral Reward Program must register with Designer Cabinet Refinishing and provide the contact information on the referral prior to any designer consultant or sales call. Or the Referred Customer must state who referred them during the appointment setting process.
- 6. Referral credit with only be earned after the referred customer's job is completed and paid in full.
- 7. Referral credits may be redeemed individually as they are earned or allowed to accumulate to larger reward levels. Referral credits must be redeemed within 12 months of when they are earned.
- 8. Reward recipient is responsible for all federal, state and local taxes and liabilities associated with each prize. Designer Cabinet Refinishing reserves the right to request any forms for eligibly, release of liability, prizes acceptance and/or tax purposes prior to issuance of reward cards.
- 9. Participants agree to release Designer Cabinet Refinishing and all of its programs and all sponsors associated with the Customer Referral Reward Program from any and all liability resulting from participation in the program or use of any reward received.
- 10. Referral Rewards Program may be discontinue at anytime without notice.
- 11. We reserve the right to amend or modify the Referral Rewards Program at any time and in any way.
- 12. Call Designer Cabinet Refinishing at 602-277-4396 for any question regarding this Referral Rewards Program.